Rozpis zapasov prvej Casti, 28. rocnik OHS v sezdne

DATUM

13.10.12
13.10.12
13.10.12
14.10.12
14.10.12

20.10.12
20.10.12
20.10.12
20.10.12
19.10.12

28.10.12
28.10.12
28.10.12
28.10.12
28.10.12

03.11.12
04.11.12
04.11.12
03.11.12
04.11.12

11.11.12
10.11.12
10.11.12
11.11.12
11.11.12

18.11.12
18.11.12

CAS

14:45
16:10
17:35
18:00
19:30

14:45
18:00
16:10
17:35
20:00

14:20
15:45
12:30
14:00
17:10

14:00
14:20
15:45
15:30
17:10

14:20
14:00
15:30
15:45
17:10

14:20
15:45

zS

Altis
Altis
Altis
DK
DK

Altis
DK
Altis
Altis
DK

Altis
Altis
DK
DK
Altis

DK
Altis
Altis
DK
Altis

Altis
DK
DK
Altis
Altis

Altis
Altis

ROZPIS A VYSLEDKY

DOMACI
1.kolo
Or.Podzamok | -
Podbiel
MTS -
Or.Lesna -
D.Kubin -
Pucov =
2.kolo
vol'no =
Trstena -
Or.Poruba =
Namestovo -
Liesek -
Or.Podzamok | -
3.kolo
Podbiel =
MTS =
Or.Lesna -
D.Kubin -
Pucov =

Slanica -
4.kolo
vol'no -
Or.Poruba =
Namestovo =
Liesek =
Or.Podzamok | -
Podbiel -
5.kolo
MTS =
Or.Lesna -
Dolny Kubin = -
Pucov =
Slanica =
Trstend -
6.kolo
vol'no =
Namestovo -
Liesek =

2012/2013
HOSTIA  VYSLEDOK

vol'no

Liesek 3:3(2:1,1:2)
Namestovo 3:5(1:3,2:2)
Or.Poruba 7:1(3:0,4:1)
Trstend 2:2(1:1,1:1)
Slanica 3:5(1:1,2:4)
Slanica

Pucov 2:4(1:2,1:2)
D.Kubin 4:5(3:4,1:1)
Or.Lesna 5:2(2:0,3:2)
MTS 4:7(2:5,2:2)
Podbiel 4:1(0:0,4:1)
vol'no

Or.Podzamok
Liesek
Namestovo
Or.Poruba
Trstena

Trstena
Slanica
Pucov
D.Kubin
Or.Lesna
MTS

vol'no

Podbiel
Or.Podzamok
Liesek
Namestovo
Or.Poruba

Or.Poruba
Trstena
Slanica

4:2(0:0,4:2)
6:1(4:1,2:0)
5:3(3:2,2:1)
4:4(1:1,3:3)
2:6(2:3,0:3)

2:5(1:2,1:3)
2:4(0:3,2:1)
2:9(1:4,1:5)
2:2(1:1,1:1)
1:4(0:0,1:4)



DATUM
17.11.12
18.11.12
25.11.12

24.11.12
25.11.12
25.11.12
25.11.12
25.11.12

02.12.12
02.12.12
02.12.12
02.12.12
02.12.12

08.12.12
09.12.12
09.12.12
08.12.12
09.12.12

16.12.12
16.12.12
16.12.12
16.12.12
16.12.12

23.12.12
23.12.12
22.12.12
23.12.12
23.12.12

¢as

20:00
17:10
17:10

14:00
17:45
14:20
15:45
19:15

14:20
13:30
15:45
17:10
18:35

14:00
14:20
15:45
15:30
17:10

18:00
14:20
15:45
17:10
19:30

14:20
15:45
14:00
17:10
18:35

z$
DK
Altis
Altis

DK
DK
Altis
Altis
DK

Altis
DK

Altis
Altis
Altis

DK
Altis
Altis
DK
Altis

DK
Altis
Altis
Altis
DK

Altis
Altis
DK

Altis
Altis

DOMACI
Or.Podzamok
Podbiel
MTS

7.kolo
Or.Lesna
D.Kubin
Pucov
Slanica
Trstena
Or.Poruba
8.kolo
vol'no
Liesek
Or.Podzéamok
Podbiel
MTS
Or.Lesna
9.kolo
D.Kubin
Pucov
Slanica
Trstena
Or.Poruba
Namestovo
10.kolo
vol'no
Or.Podzamok
Podbiel
MTS
Or.Lesna
Pucov
11.kolo
Pucov
Slanica
Trstena
Or.Poruba
Namestovo
Liesek

Stefan Kvak
predseda STK OZL'H

HOSTIA
Pucov
D.Kubin
Or.Lesna

vol'no

MTS

Podbiel
Or.Podzamok
Liesek
Namestovo

Namestovo
Or.Poruba
Trstena
Slanica
Pucov
D.Kubin

vol'no
Or.Lesnd
MTS

Podbiel
Or.Podzamok
Liesek

Liesek
Namestovo
Or.Poruba
Trstend
Slanica
D.Kubin

vol'no
D.Kubin
Or.Lesna
MTS

Podbiel
Or.Podzamok

30.9.2012
20.10.2012

VYSLEDOK

Jozef Babinsky

predseda OZL'H



